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Part No

H24C2-40213
H2552-40412
H24C2-40223
H24C2-40422

H24C2-40231

78498-2B103S

H24C2-40521

A22A2-40800
A22A2-40810
A22A2-40820

H24C2-40601
A73J2-41302
JQ1030/04
Do6BX2081
79260-30100
79260-40200
79260-48350
H24C2-42131

HRH24C2404

H24C2-40701

H24C2-40431

H24C2-40491
D0444001

Z8510-120DZ

B1010-06016

B5050-00006
A22A2-40400
D016-QW-60
A22A2-40410
22492-42091G

4 /ELECTRIC

Tt e
Description Qty Remark

Cabinet harness (URDE TR | 1 | R R

Cabinet harness LREELE R | 4 | wimEMTEE

Engine harness RAMBER| 1 | MRaAH TR

Engine harness MR 1 | wmmsixm

Rear head guard harness fEIPTRE4RIR| 2

Combination M/T H2000BU B &R | 1 See Fig.50

Combination M/T H2001 BUA ST 1 See Fig.51

Shuck L& 1

Shuck T&| 1

Cover BEl14

Control box Bl 1| emenmns

Switch, direction FHEFR| 1| erpsizes

Relay JRENEREER| 1

Fuse box REELLE) 1

Belt clip L AEF3X100] 12

Belt clip 3L H4X200( 8

Belt clip ML H4. 8X350| 2

Belt clip @z ol FFR R ILH | 14

Rubber ring HLERERE | 6

Rubber ring PE R 2

Cable,caution light BORITERR| 1 -

Caition light .. EIRAT| i

Water temp se;'{ding unit KIRFERERR| 1 REHHH

Back buzzer B ZERE5ES| 1 DJB-128

Bolt SZETMEX16| 1 GB65-85

Washer,lock $#Ee| 1 GBo3-87

Cable miRsI& )| 1

Battery | 1 6-QW-60

Cable BRI (+) | 1

Cable clip BARSIE K| 2

cp
CPQ,CP

CPQ,CPQD35-R3,R4

QD20,25,30-R6
QD20H 25H-R 11
QD30-R12

il




CPQ,CPQD30-R12"
CPQ,CPQD35-R3,R4

s e

R

31
32
33
34
35
36
a7
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

/ELECTRIC-SYSTEM -7 -

Part No

A23A2:40900
78421-18214
23652-42071G
28340-1H202
78500-1D124
B0110-08016
'B5050-00008
Z8730-0802A
28600-120WD
28610-12000
Z8620-12000
A22A2-42000a
78740-0231D
DO7SG152
B1010-06010
28700-JK411
DO9JK107
H24C2-40901

H24C2-40291

Description Remark
Fusible link wire SingEl 1
File level sending unit MEE R 1 |
Cable,head lamp BT AKTE3R| 2 J
Relay HK R gR| 1 ;1&D14~,H20-|I§Fﬁ
Horn WI\DL124ED| 1 f ;
Bolt 4242M8X16] 1 | ©B5781-85
Waghpr,lock R 1 GB93-87
Swftch,tﬁrn signal BE[E) KT FF =] 1 JKB02A
Head lamp ess'y BikAT| 2 | WD115X80-FC-1L
Front combination lamp ass'y Bt &7 2 } XH7-1L
Rear combiration lamp ass'y  [FHET| 2 XH8-1L
Mat BEEATH] 2 |
Brake switcr MBI EhIF 22| 1 JK205
Flasher unit g 1
Bolt 1B ETMEX10] 1 GB65-85
Switch BahfFx| 1 JK411
Switch KTFFSE| 1 JK107
Rearview mirror fEinE| 1 it
Control cable B iEL | 1




B s e e

| %

¥
ltem|  PartNo

:N; HO4N2-43001 Cabinet harness
02 H94N2-42001 Engine harness
< 03| D04ZBY08IH Combination M/T

04 JQ1030/04 Relay

05 p06BX2081 |Fuse box

06 A22A2-40260 Rubber ring
78510-120DZ Back buzzer
B1010-06016 |Bolt
B5050-00006
A22A2-40400
78100-12060
A91A2-40410
22492-42091G
A22A2-40900
78421-18214
23652-42071G
78500-1D124
B0110-08016
B5050-00008
Z8730-0802A
28600-120WD
28610-12000
78620-12000
A22A2-42000a
78740-0231D
D07SG152
27| 81010-06010
28| 78411-12703
29 | H24C2-40701
30 | Z8340-1H202

PRRNRS: I

Washer,lock
Cable

Battery

Cable

Cable clip
Fusible link wire

Fule level sending unit

Cable,head lamp

Hormn
Bolt
Washer,lock

Switch, turn signal

Head lamp ass'y

Mat

Brake switch

Flasher unit

Bolt

Rubber ring

TR AT

Description

Front combir\'_a_t_ion lamp ass'y

Water temp sending unit

IUREER
RININER
EEMER
J& Bh ik L 3§
ReEE
AR
B EnS 2R |
425 TMEX16
W6
BiRgI%% ()
Bt
R34 (+)
BiRsI&%F
HIRLE
e AR
B RKTLER
1 WADL1 24ED
99 42M8X16
HhES
EEATE|
BIRKT|

BHEEITE
RDSEI B FF %
iR SRR
$2$TMEX10
R RLEE
v L B R

SR a AT |

Rear combinali'on lamp ass'y AR

g R

Remark -

See Fig.52

DJB-12B
GB65-85

GB93-87

6-QA-60S

GB5780-86
GB93-87
JKB02A

1
2
1
1
1
1
2 ‘ WD115X80-FC-1L
2 ‘ XH7-1L
2 XH8-1L
2
1 JK205
1
2

I
\ GB65-85

120,25,30,36-2.2

: 3
T S it e S




WRORE wwER

HENZ

e, -

S8
BRaTnOReE TS

Tom| E
No Part No

A |H96N2-40001
01 {H96N2-42001
02’H96N2-41001
03|D04zB908GZ
04| JQ1030/04

05| D06BX2081

06 | A22A2-40260
07 |Z8510-120DZ
08 | B1010-06016
09 | B5050-00006
101 A22A2-40400
111 Z8100-12060
12| A91A2-40500
13 122492-42091G
14 | A22A2-40900
15| 28421-18214
16 |23652-42071G
17 1 Z8500-1D124
18| B0110-08016
19 | B5050-00008
20| Z8730-0802A
21|Z8600-120WD
22| 78610-12000
23| Z8620-12000
24 | A22A2-42000a
25(28740-0231D
26| D0O7SG152

27|B1010-06010
28| Z8411-12703
291H24C2-40701
30| Z8340-1H202

Electric system

Cabinet harnass
Engine harness
Combination M/T
Relay

Fuse box

Rubber ring

Back buzzer

Bolt

Washer,lock
Cable

Battery

Cable

Cable clip
Fusible link wire
Fule level sending unit
Cable,head iamp -
Horn

Bolt

Washer,lock
Switch, turn signal
Head lamp ass'y

Front combination lamp ass'y g S 4T

Rear combination lamp ass'y

Mat

Brake switch

Flasher unit

Bolt

Water temp sending unit
Rubber ring

Relay

TEbE R TR

Description

8 & =
Q'ly!  Remark

RAGE 1 |
mﬁ%ﬁﬁwf
Zi'ifﬂfflé'i%! 1 f

HENEK, 1 |
%m&@%H'

RIELEE | 1 BX2081

HERALE | 4
Bl Zegns e | 4 ’ DJB-128

See Fig.52

S25TMEX 16/ 1
g6 1!  cBY3e?
B 34 (=) 1)

GB65-85

Eei| 1 6-QA-60S
BARSIZ (+) | 1
g%k 2
SR 1

HHE SRR | 1
BIRATE 3R | 2
MIDL124ED | 1
iZiemex16] 1 GB5780-86

BlEs| 1 GBY3-87
@I 1 JKB02A
RIKAT | 2 [ wo115x80-FC-1L
2 XH7-1L
FERELT| 2 XHB-1L
BHELTR | 2
BV ENFF 2% | 1 JK205
IRNFegg| 1

EEETMEX10 (| 2 GB65-85
IKIBIEREES | 1
Bipim | 2
HKAREE| 1




E| ~ e L
51| H2582-40213 | Cabinet harness (R 1 | mRmmh TRk
H2552-40412 | Cabinet harness IR o R A
§03{H2552-40223 | Engine harness RENER J%%?gﬁé’%&,
. |H25N2-40223 | Engine harness ML R *’c‘%’éoi%’-fm‘%?
H2552-40422 | Engine harness REMERR| 1 PrEQREITwe
H25N2-40422 | Engine harness RENHERR %gé&ggﬁ%ﬁ
{05 |H24C2-40231 | Rear head guard harness EPTRERER
78498-ZB103 | Combination M/T H2C000BULA &L See Fig.50
H24C2-40511 | Combination M/T - H2001 BULH A LR See Figs1
A22A2-40800 | Shuck L% \
A22A2-40810 | Shuck T&= i
A22A2-40820 | Cover B& ;
H24C2-40601 | Control box e E R R ':
A73J2-41302 | Switch,direction FEFER| 1 | SAEHERR ';
JQ1030/04 |Relay 2 i L3
D06BX2081 |Fuse box . RB4E
79260-30100 | Belt clip $H4LHEF3X100] 1
79260-40200 | Belt clip AL E54x200| 8 d'
79260-48350 | Belt clip $A$L 454, 8X350 |
H24C2-42131 | Belt clip BEEH FRMRILE '
HRH24C2404 | Rubber ring R .
H24C2-40701 | Rubber ring B L B B
H24C2-40431 | Cable,caution light ERITHR %R
H24C2-40491 | Caution light RAT | i
78411-12703 |Water temp sending unit. KRG ELRR
78510-1200Z | Back buzzer (B ZEbE NG B2 DJB-12B
B1110-06016 |Bolt 4BTMGX 16 GB65-85
B5050-00006 | Washer,lock #.[E6 GB93-87
A22A2-40400 | Cable BAEZ L ()
D016-QW-80 | Battery S = mith 6-QW-80
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e ot o Lt

CPC.CPCD20,25,30-W7,We.W9  liom| o % ,iﬁﬁﬁf{ Rermart
CPC,CPCD35-W4,w5Wwe  No .
29 | A22A2-40420| Cable ARSI (+)
30 [22492-42091G | Cable clip RIS %
a[“} & 31| A22A2-40900| Fusible link vire B
f 3 di;d] H 321 78421-18214 | Fule level sending unit e se
i 3323652420716 Cable,head l=mp R AKT 4
= , l 34 | 78900-12Q0S| Timer A 88 I L
g __ He— | 35 | 28930-10000 | Relay o 85 211554g0z1 |
. i i 36 | Z8500-1D124| Horn WYDL 1 24ED
g & = ek %:, 37| BO116-08016 | Bolt IPALMEXT6| 1 | Ges7arss
:E_;%__] wLT-:'—Eg L*_J sz 38 | B5050-00008| Washer,lock 8| 1 GB93-87
- - Hil =) ; § ] 39 | Z8730-0802A | Switch,turn signal FEKTH K| 1 JKBO2A
EE%JF& M—3==L§ || * s 40| Z8600-120WD | Head lamp ass'y BIAKT] 2 | worsxeore.iL
:’i[@;—;;?!———— 45 gLf‘_" - j 5 § §§ 41| Z8610-12000 | Front combination lamp ass'y ~ BB&4T| 2 XH7-1L.
i g -LL .f ] E‘ r;:n‘ri ri‘ r§_]5 42| Z8620-12000 | Rear combination lamp ass'y  [SB&4T| 2 XH8-1L
g E@ﬁ_ ¥ 5 LI %w@ 43 | A22A2-42000a | Mat AT 2
! meer_ | i U : i ‘f“. 1 '! ) 44 | Z8740-0231D| Brake switch RS EhFF 2| 1 K205
jroe Tiki - 45| D07SG152 |Flasherunit Wy 1
] - ; 46| B1110-06010 | Bolt 4Z£TMEX10| 1
s@é&.ﬁﬂ R -~"--~-] 47 | Z8700-JK411 | Switch B 1 it
- » i : ; 48| DO09JK211 |Switch SEEIIN JK2n
E@Fﬁ E ; § i 48 | H24C2-40901| Rearview mi-ror EingE| 1 R ;
e | A | .
S Pt B | B
"”—-'%-*-LL iR i B
3 {
L R 3
L
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| |
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HEL \




¥
i
i
4
Fa

g e P A
part No Descriptior mark

H2552—40213)Cabine1 harness . 115%&22&%‘1 ‘ el
7 H2552-40412 | Cabinet harness L RBELTR| 1 A
f4 H21U2-40221| Engine harmess HEBRE] 1 RIS
l4 H21U2-40421!Engine harness Bkl 4 | BEEN
‘s |H24C2-40231 Rear head guard harness S HATRZRE R | 2
s |78498-25103| Combination MT  #2000BURABE| 1| saarigso
i7.|H24C2-40511 | Combination M/T H2001 BUABLR| 1 sgﬁ’%s,
8 | A22A2-40800 | Shuck =1
‘9| A22A2-40810 | Shuck TFE| 1
10 | A22A2-40820 | Cover Bl 14 ;s
11 |H24C2-40601 | Control box BEE EX et
12 | A73J2-41302 | Switch,direction GICE eI BikIES
13| JQ1030/04 |Relay Ak EE| 1
14 | 29260-40100 | Belt clip 1R $LH54X100112
15 | 29260-40200 | Belt clip {$L#4X200 8
16 | 29260-48350 | Belt clip #ALH54. 8X350] 2
17| H24C2-42131| Belt clip Bl FRMRILE| 14
18| D0BBX2083 |Fuse box Rea!l 1
19 |HRH24C2404 | Rubber ring WA | 5 |
20 | H24C2-40701! Rubber ring By R | 1 l
21 | H24C2-40431| Wiring harnss,Caution fight BERATERR| 1 !
22\H24cz~4o491 Caution light - AT 1 |
23| 78411-12703 | Water temp sénding unit HGSIERER 1 !
24 |78510-120DZ | Back buzzer @I 1| DiB-128
25‘81110»06016 Bolt 4ZETMEX16| 1 li GB65-85
26 | B5050-00006 | Washer lock HE6! 1 GB9387
27| A22A2-40400| Cable ARSI ()] 1 |
28‘28110~"12105 Battery ZH@ith! 1| 6-QA1058
29 | A22A2-40420 | Cable AREI4 (+) 1
30 |22492-42091G§ Cable clip miRa| k| 2 |
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No

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Part No
A22A2-40900
28421-18214
23652-42071G

JOK1
JQ1030/04
Z8500-1D124
B0110-08016
B5050-00008
Z8730-0802A
Z8600-120WD,
Z8610-12000
Z8620-12000
A22A2-420007
Z8740-0231D
D07SG152
B1110-06010 |
Z8700-JK411
D09JK211
H24C2-40901

Thpran

Description
Fusible link wire
Fule level sending unit
Cable,head lamp
Relay
Relay
Horn
Bolt
Washer lock
Switch,turn signal
Head lamp ass'y
Front combination lamp ass'y
Rear combination lamp éss'y
Mat
Brake switch
Flasher unit
Bolt
Key switch
light switch

Rearview miiror

518 L%

i 1 R R
BIKATEE 3R
B [8) &4 B8 £%
TR A4k FL 8%
| HDL124ED
AZFEMBX 16
HES
SEEATFF %
ALK KT
BILHEAT
BRELT
EHELTE
B 5 F %
IR 3 &8
$2£TM6X 10
RBEFFK
KTFF %
EiREE

Q't
2
1

2

1

1

)R ) BRI it

—

B
b
Y|

I
!

45/F 1645 [

&

Remark

GB5781-86
GB93-87

JK802A

WD115x80-FC-1L.

XH7-1L

XH8-1L

Jk205

JK411
JK211

it
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moe
Part No

H2552-40412 |

14| Ag1A2-40224 | Engine harness
H93C2-40421 ‘Engine harness

A23F2-40214 | Cabinet harness

LRI R
URRER
HHNER
R ENHERR

111240240231 | Rear head guard harness  EHTREER

78498-ZB103. Combination M/T
7" | Hoac2:40511 | Combination M/T

A22A2-40800 | Shuck
A22A2-40810 | Shuck
A22A2-40820 | Cover

H24C2-40601 | Control box
A73J2-41302 | Switch,direction

79260-40100 | Belt clip
79260-40200 | Belt clip
79260-48350 | Belt clip
70260-800350] Belt clip
DO6BX2081 | Fuse box

HRH24C2404 | Rubber ring
78411-12703 | Water temp sending unit
78510-120DZ | Back buzzer

B1110-06016 | Bolt

B5050-00006 | Washer,lock...

HRA91A2402 | Cable
D016-QW-120| Battery
02492-42091G

A22A2-40900 | Fusible link wire
78421-18214 | Fule level sending unit

23652-42071G
JQK1 Relay
JQ1030/04 | Relay

Cable clip

Cable,head lamp

H2000BUA & 1LR
+2001 BILH &R
&

T&E

J=F-

ZHE
WIDEES
HHFLFH4X100
4B FL 7 4X200
ML H54. 8X350
JHFL#58X350
RLE
HEzRRE
HORIE R ER
BG40 RS
H25TMEX 16
HE6
BG4
it
BiR5I&F
S8

B R

BT RATER R
fi (8] 4k FR 2§

T Hhv bk L RE

R
[

W W = =N s DN o)

ke

N -

8RR
MRS
LR gt
R
See Fig.50

bR
See Fig.51
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R gt
BRI

DJB-128
GB65-85

GB93-87

6-QW-120

AT R
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No

31
32
33
34

3

36
37

B
Part No

28500-1D124
B0110-08016
B5050-00008
Z8730-0802A
Z8600-120WD
Z8610-12000
28620-12000

EAE R R

Description
Horn
Bolt
Washer,lock
Switch,turn signal
Head lamp ass'y
Front combination lamp ass'y

Rear combination lamp ass'y

38 |A22A2-420004 Mat
39 | 28740-0231D| Brake switch
40| D07SG152 |Flasher unit
{4 il 41| B1110-06010 | Bolt
M ] _l! 42 | Z8300-10147 | Adjustment
== . g 43| DO09JK211 |Light switch
= Iﬁﬂi (AR 9
i '[:_',@2 44 | H24C2-40701] Rubber ring
erd - 45 | B5210-00006| Washer
al : 46 | H24C2-40491] Caution ligh|
. H 47 | H24C2-40431| Cable,caution light
S= AL 48 | H24C2-40901| Rearview miiror
“ "g" ~]
=2
a - LR
&l e g 2, .
[AAAT
: O 3
B Rk
n;,-——-{ H—{ (:QT {;'
AT &
Heu i

“E46/F 1 Gag

el &
Qly Remark
RIBADL124ED| 1
SZ12MBX16 GB5781-86
|t GB93-87
e EATH % JKBO2A
BIRKT WD115xB0-FC-1L ‘
IEER=E3) XH7-1L
[ERELT XHBAL - *f
[FER & AT o
BRI B 7F 5% Jk205
K] K 8%
HZ5TMBX10] -
PR JET147
KTFF 3% Jk211
5 A -
e GB97.1-85
HRAT, 1 wig
RATRE 2 [
FREE it
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Part No

Ho7Y2-40221|

Ho7Y2-40421 |

H24C2-40231 iRear head guard harmess EFTRZREER
p62B2-40201| Combination M/T

o
1 , H2552-40213 !Cabinet harness
2 |H2652-40412 ‘ Cabinet harness

Engine harness

Engine harness

D04ZBY08IH Combination M/T

DOY9JK211 {

Light switch

A22A2-40800 i, Shuck
A22A2-40810 | Shuck

A22A2-40820
H24C2-40601
A73J2-41302
5.82550-029-0
29260-40100
79260-40200
79260-48350
H24C2-42131
DO6BX2083
HRH24C2404
H24C2-40701

H24C2-40431

H24C2-40491)

Cover
Control box
Switch,direction
Relay

Belt clip
Belt clip
Belt clip
Belt clip
Fuse box
Rubber ring
Rubber ring

Wiring harnss,Caution light

Caution light

78411-12703 | Water temp sending uri

28510—'12002\

B1110-06016
B5050-00006

Back buzzer
Bolt
Washer,lock

124942-42081G Cable

28 | D016-QW-80 | Baltery
29| n22A2-40420| Cable

l?ef(j:;f;f: ‘é’?ﬁ[ ; D20,25,30,35-HJ
R 1 | wowieh
URRER] 1 AR IEH
HINLER| 1 M
RANNER! 1 EF L
2
H2000B B &1L R 1 Se:ﬁii‘sd
HEMR|1 | Sei&t%sz.
KIFF%i 1| ket fg__ i —"ﬂt
£7] 1 t ' :@:‘,‘;‘:—iﬂ
T 4| ' '
RE| 1 i i Jt
| 1 wiRIEH g 4 1o i
st 1 | e == il
PET IR 3 flebr==1t i
1R #4X100] 12 " P
’ rg ! ~EF
ML 44x200! 8 ii_.:rr___ i )
LA, 8X350’ 2 |4 i 3 i
B A AR 14 R =S ]
RELE 1 B % !
R 5 | gt : !
i @1 | 1
pepE| 1 | e : LS
SRR 1 :%@%@ i Sl
w1 | IR
KRR 1| 2=l
mEE| 1| owe jll
$B4TMEX16| 1 | GBB5-85 | AL
?3;[’6]6\ 1 Ir GB93-87 w@—%:! b ﬁ‘ i
e AR pea
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Description

E] 1‘3‘

30 122492-42091G, Cable clip
31 r/\22A2 40\)()0: Fusible link wir:
32| 28421 18214 | | Fule level sencii g unit
33 23652 42071@ Cable,head larmp
34 | i JQK1 i Relay
35! JQ1030/04 |Relay
36 | 28500-1D124] Horn
37 B0110-08016. Bol
38 | B5050-00008| Washer lock
39 . 28730-0802A Switch,turn sigiial
40 i28600-120Wd Head lamp ass'y
| Z8610- 120()0 Front combination lamp ass'y
42 ’ Z8620- 12000 Rear combination lamp ass'y
43 :A22A2- 42000a Mat
44| 28740-023105 Brake switch
45: DO7SG152 gHasher uRit
46| B1o1o-oeo1oison
47 | 78700-JK411; Key switch

i i

|

U E47/F 1647

e & o
O ty Remark

E&}tﬁ’i!ti# 2

Eiefk 2,
533%1%@?5%,
BIRKTE R
A ) 4k R % | 1
kRS 2

N =

MIBADL124ED] 1

SRAEMBX16; 1 | GBs781.66

I
|
|
|
|
|
nE8) 1 ‘ GB93-87
i
1
1
I
i

$mKTH i1 JKBO2A
F‘Iﬁkﬂi 2 | WD115x80-FC-1L
RILAEAT] 2 XHT-1L
FREKT| 2 XH8-1L
[REEEITE) 2
B BEN IR 3] 1 JK205
AR 1
ERETMEX 10 1 | GB65-85

i

I

|
BENFESR) 1| JKa11

!

|

i

i

i

|

l

i

VR R s el %




fi&
tem Part No
No
B4 | A23F2-40214
2 | H2582-40411
i3 | HogY2-40221

HO9Y2-40421

g

| H24C2-40701
8 | A22A2-40800
9 | A22A2-40810
10| A22A2-40820
"1 |H24C2-40601
12| A7342-41302
13| 29260-30100
14 | Z9260-40200
15| 29260-48350
16 | 29260-80350
17| DOBBX2081
18 HRH24C2404"1
. HRH24C2404*3
19| Z8510-120DZ

oen
-

20| B1010-06016
21| B5050-00006
22 | A91A2-40600

Cabinet harness
Cabinet harness
Engine harness

Engine harness

4
V5' H24C2-40231| Rear head guard harness e 5
g | D04ZBY08JH Combination M/T

Rubber ring
Shuck
Shuck
Cover
Control box
Switch,direction’
Belt clip
Belt clip
Belt clip
Belt clip
Fuse box
Rubber ring
Rubber ring
Back buzzer
Bolt
Washer,lock
Cable

- |24942-42081 d Cable

23| D016-QW-80

24 | HAH92A2401
22492-42091

" 122492-42092

25 |A22A2-40900 |
26 28421—18214G

27 |23652-4207 1

{
~

[0l )

Battery
Cable clip

Fusible link wire

Fule level sending unit

Cable,head lamp

T
IUFREER
HHNLE
BENHEER

waE
B AR
%
T
2
A

75 mFF R

M FLHIX100
JHFLH54X200
{41,854, 8X350
{E L H58X350

RigLE
HER AT
k5 e
B ZE 420825
HZETMEX 16
7B

HBR3I% ()
i3I () | 1

Fuit |
MRS |

I
B

mEEREs | 1
gk | 1 |

Remark
P
R A
M BH TR
iR TR

See Fig.52
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/ELECTRIC SYSTEM":
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Part No Description J
28| JaKi | Relay B [8) 4k 2 88 13 |
29| JQ1030/04 | Relay T R | 2 AT ASERE
30 | Z8500-1D124 | Horn WIHDL124ED | 1
- —] 31 B0110-08016 | Bolt 12 FEMBX16 | 1 GB5781-88
s ©) 32 | B5050-00008 | Washer,lock #HEs | 1 GB93-87
§Ej4 o & 33 | Z8730-0802A| Switch,turn signal BEEATH X | 1 JKBO2A
] E . 34 |Z8600-120WD| Head lamp ass'y BIAKT | 2 | WD1tsXBO-FC-1L
' 35 | Z8610-12000 | Front combination lamp ass'y BIHH&XT |2 |  xHr-it
i 36 | Z8620-12000 | Rear combination lamp ass'y EHELT | 2 XH8-1L
37 [A22A2-420004 Mat FHSKTR | 2
38 | Z8740-0231D| Brake swilch S FxK | 1 JK205
44 i 39| D07SG152 | Flasher unit ke | 1 so152
i} E—— l“ L 40| B1010-06010 | Bolt BZETMEX10 | 1 GB65.85
- £ 4l ; 41 j B5050-00006 | Washer,lock Hhigs | 2 GBY3-87
%g‘ 42 | B5210-00006 | Washer wEe| 2 | oBeess
LAl 43 | H24C2-40491| Caution ligt! GRAT | 1
o Tl 44 | H24C2-40431| Cable,caution light Wi 2
4 45 | H24C2-40901| Rearview mirror O CIRE
= 46| DO9JK211 | Light switch: KT | 1 211
ﬁ\_ﬂ 47 |DO3RF121001| Fuel electromagnetic valve  #AilHBEH | 4 |
{ 48 | B1110-06016 | Screw YBETMEX 16 ;’_! GB67-85
49 | B5050-00006 | Washer,loc gl 2 | oBeIeY
o 50 | B5210-00006 | Washer G /; GBYG-85
—1d. B 51 | H99Y2-40501| Bracket VST IRN
—W:M zf e L i 52| B1210-08010 | Screw BETMEX10 2} GBB16-85
E S = 1 53 | B5050-00008 | Washer,loc i miggl 2 | oB9SE?
A . . [»--—————{"“{ &QEJF%JJS 54 | B5210-00008 | Washer g_»m]g; 21 GBS
e 55| 3C53-00-09 | Yoke CEARE
56 | B3010-02020| Pin %D%“mi1? GBY1-86
HEL: 57 | B5310-00006 | Washer Higle| 1 0897185

-



Description

Electric system  * BmEALK

H2B92-40001

1

, A23F2-40214 | Cabinet harmess N

i;.ff 02 H2892—40221 Engine harness RENIEE | 1

| g3|H24C2:40231| Rear head guard harness [ IRTAZRER | 2

b - g4| D04zB90S |Combination M/T ZBOOBE!LH A (M A | 1 | 28908 See Fig52

5 05| H24C2-40701 Rubber ring BHARRE | 2

i " 06 | A22A2-40800 | Shuck Eaal

07 | A22A2-40810| Shuck OFE|

‘ 08 | A22A2-40820 Cover -~ Bzl § AV <5 3 %_M_“ﬂl

: 09 | 29260-30100 | Belt clip $@$LH53x100 |12 ;@:{:* r
10| 29260-40200 | Belt clip $EHLH54x200 | 8 ; l
11| 29260-48350 Belt clip JRL 454, 8x350 | 2 e i iEw :
12 | 29260-80350 | Belt clip s #8350 | 4 £l 3 1 .
13| DOBBX2081 Fuse box R | 1 Hibi0e] < | : r_f_‘-ﬁ‘-\_‘ ,: :
14 | HRH24C2404 | Rubber ring RS | 4 E%’% T: ::’:’&?:]JE Ii g

©  15|z8510-120DZ | Back buzzer [ ZEHENGEE | 1 DUB-128 'r‘;g—Aj Al :: ng-/ i ) é é 2

16|B1010-06016 | Screw $24TM6x16 | 1 GBES-5 l‘i. ii;l E - {ffnier: B :: S § i i :
17 | B5050-00006 | Washer,lock sm@e| 1| cesaer gi : - J i CE ki Qﬂ'ﬁ
18 | A91A2-40600 | Cable ARSI () | 1 By i i Lr;r L 4 f1 TR
19 [24942-42081G Cable PRSI () | 1 %-:m e '

. “20| DO16-QW-80 | Batlery g@;@“ P agpdes 220 i e
21 | HAH92A2401 | Cable clip .- @?ﬂﬁli‘i“ﬁl 2 | 3%3{ :,______ e o 1 -_1.__”}
22 Azzxxz.aogoo\r:usibl link wire SR | 1 \ A== E
23,2’.842148214}Fue! level sensor 591:%1-15@‘9%“ 1 E -‘N.w’:% 5: @ﬁ% g i ':
24 2365‘2»420716‘Cabie,head lamp HikkTEE | 2 L
frgas ||| ) A T
26| JQ1030/04 |Reiay GRERES | 2 | 1ERTRMMGE iu,’% ------ 4 E.'L;"LE“ e JJlLiJ}‘
27 1 28500-1D124 3 Homn myoLI24 | 1 e e § E.f{"l‘. ¥ A : § e
28 | B0110-08016 | Bolt sisvaxic| 1| oo IS ] I,;»;_;l_]:ﬁ
20| B5050-00008 |Washerlock m@e| 1 GB93-87 u@ » @ s i




CPC,CPCD20,25,30-Ku1
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ltem

No

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

50 /ELECTRIC SYSTEN

m e BEHE R

Part No Description
Z8730-0802A | Switch, turn signal GE (S FTIF %
Z8600-120WDj Head lamp BT
Z8610-12000 | Front combination lamp B4R LT
Z8620-12000 | Rear combination lamp - BBEELT
A22A2-420004 Mat . fGEREKTIR
28740-0231D | Brake switch ETEERES
DO7SG152 |Flasher unit I 8856152
B1010-06010 | Screw 12$TM6X10
B5050-00006 | Washer,lock &6
B5210-00006 | Washer H#H6.
H24C2-40491| Caution light ﬁ;'}':d;"f
H24C2-40431| Wire harness,caution light W RET 4k 5
H24C2-40901| Backsight mirror FiNEE
D09JK211 |Light switch KT FF 2

M A A A NNNN

- A N

E
Remark

JKBO2A
WD 116x80-FC-1L
XH7-1L

XH8-1L

Jk205
SG152
GB6S5-85
GBY3-87
GB96-85
A
i A
&R
Jk211

He&ell




o1
02
03
104
05

06
07
08
09
10

Part N‘o
78498-2B103
78498-2B1039
PE2B2-40201
X1.8.840.001
XL8.846.001
XL5.944.003
XL8.803.001
XL5.944.002
XL5.944.020
XL5.944.021
XL5.944.001
X1.8.088.003
PL1.2
DJ7082-6.3-11
DJ7062-6.3-11

gy
Description

Combination M/T H2000%! 4B & RE B

Combination M/T  H20008U 4B &L T B K

Combination M/T H2000% 48 &R B,

Cover

Shuck

Stopwatch
Front-panel

Indicator, temperature
Indicator, temperature
Indicator, temperature
Indicator,fuel

Circuit board

Bulb

Jacket,8-wire plug

Jacket,6-wire plug

i
g

AN E

iR
KiBRIETER
KBRIETRS
KB RIETE
RIS TRR
3547

K38

VIS PRLE
REIRLIPE

G I R S e

R

emark - -
BCPC(D}30~35-Hd
g
CPQ,CPQD20~35

CPC(D)20~35-HJ

BCPC(D)20~35:H)
et
CPQ,CPQD20~35

GPC(D)20~35-HJ

CPE,CPCD20,25,30,35




Heu

13>
S

20,25,30,35
20,25,30,35

06

Part No

| H24C2-40511

H24C2-40521
H2001-20
H2001-10

'H2001-11
H2001-13/
-H2001.P

DJ7082-6.3-11
DJ7062-6.3-11

Combination M/T
Combination M/T
Cover
Shuck

Front-pa_nel

Bulb
Jacket,8-wire plug,
Jacket,6-wire pluc

Circuit board & meter core LB HR &5 5 2 5
Circuit b_@ard & meter core SR ERIR &5 Rtk &

Tasean o
Description 1Q'ty

Hzomﬂéﬁ%m%%{ 1
H2001 BUEA & 18] 11

[

T8
INEARRIPE 1
FERIGRIRE 1

Rernark
G =Fadi#’:h::}
E SR

b H A
B =8 ian A



Z|combination M/T EANE
ICombination M/T PENLER
-|Combination M/T HEWER

Temperature meter KiBRE

. Q'ty

1
1

1

| XL7.824.037 (Circuit board & meter core £ 3545 5 R A M| 1

| XL7.824.035. (Circuit board & meter core £ FEIR 5 RS A 1
03| XL8.804.058 [Fuel meter phimRa| 1
04‘ XL8.840.001 . [Cover HE| 1
05 | X.8.846.001 [Shunk s 1
06 %1.8.846.030 [Rear cover EZi5| 1
07 | XL8.804.060 [Type sign RIS4RA| 1
08 [DJ7161-2.3-20[16-wire socket 164 3m| 1
09 | XL8.804.059 |Lamp o RE S MRS TRAT] 1

|

hbeis CPQ.CPQD20.25,30,35-2J2,2J3
CPQ(D)20~35-ZJ3
XL.3.926.030
~35-HJ,D
%‘L%%?z"ofsgf:"z’iz

CPC(D)20~30-Kut

CPC(D)20~30-Ku15h

CPC(D)20~30-Ku1

CPC,CPCD20,25,30,35-HJ,D,Kut

SRS

123456 )

0% -0551.3633431
® 2320

\

CcPQ(D)20~35-2J3

1
|
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MOUNT -~
, Description
JaK1  |Relay o} ] 4 AL B8 | -
D07SG152 |Flasher unit A 88SG152 | -
D06BX2081 |Fuse box R
JQ1030/04 |Warm-up relay £ 3 82
JQ1030/04 | Start-up relay 41 Fa g8

H2B16-41201| Board,electric element

SR B

< E]53/F 1653 |

Remark

TH ¥ I3 8) 4kl g




